
Support at Home Price Guide 
Prices as of 1 November 2025 

 Unit 
Standard 

Rate 
(6am to 8pm) 

Non-standard 
Rate 

(8pm to 6am) 
Saturday Sunday 

Public 
Holiday 

CLINICAL CARE [nil contribution] 

Nursing Care 

Registered Nurse Hourly $171 $188 $234 $273 $340 

Enrolled Nurse Hourly $138 $148 $174 $196 $270 

Nursing Assistant Hourly $111 $122 $154 $198 $241 

Allied Health Services (Weekday Rates Only) 

Allied Health and Other Therapeutic Services Hourly $200.40 

Allied Health Therapy Assistant Hourly $200.40 

Counsellor or Psychotherapist Hourly $270 

Dietitian or Nutritionist Hourly $262.80 

Exercise Physiologist Hourly $262.80 

Occupational Therapist Hourly $264 

Physiotherapist Hourly $264 

Podiatrist Hourly $249.60 

Psychologist Hourly $300 

Social Worker Hourly $285.60 

Speech Pathologist Hourly $283.20 

Care Management Hourly $120 

Restorative Care Management Hourly $171 $188 $234 $273 $340 

INDEPENDENCE SERVICES [individualised contribution rate] 
Personal Care, Social Support and Community 
Engagement (no travel), Respite 
Additional travel charges where applicable per Table 1. 

Hourly $111 $122 $154 $198 $241 

Therapeutic Services for Independent Living (Weekday Rates Only) 

Acupuncturist Hourly $204 

Chiropractor Hourly $204 

Diversional Therapist Hourly $204 

Remedial Masseuse Hourly $204 

Art Therapist Hourly $204 

Osteopath Hourly $204 

Assistive Technology and Home Modifications On individual quote basis as per AT-HM guidelines 

EVERYDAY LIVING SUPPORT [individualised contribution rate] 
Domestic Assistance (no travel) 
Additional travel charges where applicable per Table 1. 

Hourly $111 $122 $154 $198 $241 

Meal Preparation Hourly $111 $122 $154 $198 $241 

Delivery of Prepared Meals Per meal $22 

Home Maintenance and Repairs To be determined and agreed based on nature of repairs 

Table 1. Transport included as part of a service with client 

Driver and car provided Up to 5kms 5 – 10kms 10 – 20kms 20 – 30kms 30 – 40kms 40 – 60kms >60kms 
To be added to hourly 
service charges 

Trip $7 $14 $28 $42 $56 $84 
To be 

agreed 
Table 2. Transport separate from a service 

Driver and car provided Up to 5kms 5 – 10kms 10 – 20kms 20 – 30kms 30 – 40kms 40 – 60kms >60kms 
Standard rate 
Non-standard rate 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Public Holiday 

Trip $35 
$38 
$46 
$57 
$68 

$70 
$75 
$91 

$113 
$135 

$112 
$120 
$144 
$177 
$209 

$126 
$134 
$158 
$191 
$223 

$167 
$178 
$210 
$254 
$297 

$195 
$206 
$238 
$282 
$325 

To be 
agreed 

Transport arranged for you Based on cost of third-party transport provider 
Disclaimer: prices may vary based on specific circumstances. Please contact this local office for details. 

 

Right at Home ACT Canberra 
P. 02 5127 5199   E. care.actc@rightathome.com.au 
1300 363 802 | www.rightathome.com.au 


