Support at Home Price Guide

Prices as of 1 November 2025

					1	1	i i Noven	1001 2023	
			Unit	Standard Rate (6am to 8pm	Non-standard Rate) (8pm to 6am)	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday	
			CLINICAL CA	RE [nil contribu				•	
Nursing Care									
Registered Nurse			Hourly	\$171	\$188	\$234	\$273	\$340	
Enrolled Nurse			Hourly	\$138	\$148	\$174	\$196	\$270	
Nursing Assistant			Hourly	\$111	\$122	\$154	\$198	\$241	
Allied Health Services (Wee	kday Rat	es Only)	<u> </u>			-	<u>'</u>	1	
Allied Health and Othe	r Therap	eutic Services	Hourly	,		\$200.40			
Allied Health Therapy A	Hourly	\$200.40							
Counsellor or Psychotherapist				purly \$270					
Dietitian or Nutritionist				ourly \$262.80					
Exercise Physiologist				ourly \$262.80					
Occupational Therapist				urly \$264					
Physiotherapist				serily \$264					
Podiatrist			Hourly						
Psychologist				,	\$300				
Social Worker				,	\$285.60				
Speech Pathologist				\$283.20					
Care Management	Hourly	,	\$120						
Restorative Care Management			Hourly	\$171	\$188	\$234	\$273	\$340	
		INDEPENDEN	ICE SERVICES	[individualised	contribution r	ate]	<u> </u>	·	
Personal Care, Social Supp Engagement (no travel), Re Additional travel charges w	Hourly le 1.	\$111	\$122	\$154	\$198	\$241			
Therapeutic Services for In	depende	nt Living (Week	day Rates Only	y)					
Acupuncturist	Hourly	Hourly \$204							
Chiropractor	Hourly	ırly \$204							
Diversional Therapist	Hourly	Hourly \$204							
Remedial Masseuse	Hourly	Hourly \$204							
Art Therapist	Hourly	Hourly \$204							
Osteopath	Hourly	Hourly \$204							
Assistive Technology and Home Modifications				On individual quote basis as per AT-HM guidelines					
		EVERYDAY LIV	ING SUPPORT	Γ [individualise	d contribution	rate]			
Domestic Assistance (no tra Additional travel charges w		licable per Tab			\$122	\$154	\$198	\$241	
Meal Preparation			Hourly		\$122	\$154	\$198	\$241	
Delivery of Prepared Meals				al		\$22			
Home Maintenance and Re	pairs				mined and agre		ature of repair	S	
					service with cli				
Driver and car provided		Up to 5kms	5 – 10kms	10 – 20kms	20 – 30kms	30 – 40kms	40 – 60kms	>60kms	
To be added to hourly	Trip	\$7	\$14	\$28	\$42	\$56	\$84	To be	
service charges		Tabl	e 2 Transpor	t separate fron	n a service			agreed	
Driver and car provided		Up to 5kms	5 – 10kms	10 – 20kms	20 – 30kms	30 – 40kms	40 – 60kms	>60kms	
Standard rate	Trip	\$35	\$70	\$112	\$126	\$167	\$195	· OURITIS	
Non-standard rate	٠٠٠٣	\$38	\$75	\$120	\$134	\$178	\$206	To be	
Saturday		\$46	\$91	\$144	\$158	\$210	\$238	To be agreed	
Sunday		\$57	\$113	\$177	\$191	\$254	\$282	agreeu	
Public Holiday		\$68	\$135	\$209	\$223	\$297	\$325		
Transport arranged for you	ı				third-party tran ecific circumstan				

